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Elektro- 9900 B-s E-Nr. 611 575 519 EU
Einbaubackofen

2114E 07

669 802 190

661 913 664
661 356 850

661 328 500

661 305 130

661 305 070
669 907 710

661 328 501
661 350 100

661 360 100

669 915 714

661 305 050

661 305 614

661 913 103

661 305 144

661 304 110

661 320 890 A

661 320 892 B

661 356 376

661 305 030

661 913 692

661 914 482

661 914 299

661 355 869

661 913 104

661 305 530

A) Lüfterschnellauf (rot)
B) Lüfternachlauf (weiß)

Teile nicht im Bild
661 911 540 Montageteile
669 807 010 Blechschr. St. 3,5
669 807 875 Doppel-U-Klammer 2 x
661 350 400 Abstandshalter -sw 2 x
661 338 360 Dichtung -gr  5x3  2 x


